
 The Writing and Reading Success Center READING Workshops Winter 2020

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM DSG 82 Active Reading Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
3:00 PM Workshop 883AX  The Vocabulary of Directions Saul

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 82 Active Reading Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Active Reading Thomas
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Tues., Dec. 31

New Year's Eve

Wed., Jan. 1

New Year's Day

Thurs., Jan. 2 First Day of Operation

Mon., Jan. 6

Tues., Jan. 7

Wed., Jan. 8

Thur., Jan. 9



 The Writing and Reading Success Center READING Workshops Winter 2020

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
3:00 PM Workshop 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Active Reading Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

Last day to complete READING SLA #1
Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Active Reading Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX The Reading Process Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Texts Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop 883AX  The Reading Process M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop 82 Reading Academic Texts M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX The Reading Process Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas
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Mon., Jan. 13

Tues., Jan. 14

Wed., Jan. 15

Thur., Jan. 16

Mon., Jan. 20

King's Day

Tues., Jan. 21

Wed., Jan. 22

Thur., Jan. 23



 The Writing and Reading Success Center READING Workshops Winter 2020

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
3:00 PM Workshop 883AX Summarizing K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX Summarizing Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM DSG 883AX  Summarizing Thomas

2:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
3:00 PM Workshop 883AX Summarizing K. Scott
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6 Mon., Feb. 3

Mon., Jan. 27

Tues., Jan. 28

Wed., Jan. 29

Thur., Jan. 30

 Last Day to Complete READING SLAs # 2 and #3


